
 

 
 Clasificación  : II PREMIO AYTO SANGUESA                                            
 

 Fecha          : 03/06/12 

 Distancia      :  33     Kms - Promed     :  16.81  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       5 SERRANO,Raul         ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:57:47           

   2       1 CIA,Patxi            ELITE  MSC BIKES FACTORY RACING   01:59:07     1:20 min. 

   3      58 VENTURA,Ismael       ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:59:48     2:01 min. 

   4       3 ORDEÑANA,Alexander   ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:01:25     3:38 min. 

   5       2 LATASA,Diego         ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:02:28     4:41 min. 

   6      48 YUS,Unai             ELITE  CICLOS MAESTRE             02:03:57     6:10 min. 

   7      11 OLASOLO,Alvaro       ELITE  CERAMICAS EGURZA           02:04:42     6:55 min. 

   8       4 MARQUES,Ekleylson    ELITE  RACING SHOX                02:07:20     9:33 min. 

   9     214 GOMEZ,Iñigo          SUB23  BIO-RACER/CARAVANAS ERAND  02:07:28     9:41 min. 

  10       7 DOMINGUEZ,Marcos     ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:09:01    11:14 min. 

  11     203 GRASA,Luis           SUB23  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:09:18    11:31 min. 

  12     301 IÑORBE,Jose Luis     MA-30  BIKEZONA DYNATEK           02:09:57    12:10 min. 

  13     339 AZPILICUETA,Daniel   MA-30  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     02:11:40    13:53 min. 

  14      34 GURRUTXAGA,Eneko     ELITE  AMIL-SASOIAN               02:11:44    13:57 min. 

  15      62 URAIN,ZIGOR          ELITE  CDR BICICLETAS             02:11:48    14:01 min. 

  16      36 JUARISTI,Gaizka      ELITE  GALDAKAOKO SANTA KRUTZ T.  02:11:59    14:12 min. 

  17      41 EGUILUZ,Fernando     ELITE  BIKEZONA.COM BILBAO C.D.C  02:12:41    14:54 min. 

  18     202 ECHEVERRIA,Andres    SUB23  CERAMICAS EGURZA           02:13:10    15:23 min. 

  19     305 CLEMENTE,Jordi       MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             02:13:19    15:32 min. 

  20     206 BERNAD,Fco. Javier   SUB23  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:13:45    15:58 min. 

  21     347 ROMERO,Juan Jose     MA-30  AMIL-SASOIAN               02:14:50    17:03 min. 

  22     314 ESNAL,Iker           MA-30  AÑORGA KULTUR K.E.         02:15:08    17:21 min. 

  23     329 EPALZA,MIKEL         MA-30  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K  02:15:50    18:03 min. 

  24     201 GOMEZ,Carlos         SUB23  CERAMICAS EGURZA           02:17:29    19:42 min. 

  25      29 PANIAGUA,Unai        ELITE  CICLOS GETXO XC CICLISMO   02:19:44    21:57 min. 

  26      26 PUENTE,David         ELITE  UC ERANDIO-ABRAGAT         02:20:12    22:25 min. 

  27       8 BACAICOA,Jesus       ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:20:58    23:11 min. 

  28     322 MARKINA,SERGIO       MA-30  CLUB CICLISTA ENKARBTT     02:21:49    24:02 min. 

  29     205 ARISTU,Daniel        SUB23  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:57:51    1 Vts  

  30      13 ISABA,Ion            ELITE  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:57:53    1 Vts  

  31     215 GOMEZ,Jon            SUB23  BIO-RACER/CARAVANAS ERAND  01:57:55    1 Vts  

  32     303 OZ.DE ZARATE,Ibon    MA-30  UC ERANDIO-ABRAGAT         01:57:59    1 Vts  

  33     325 JIMENEZ,Andoni       MA-30  UC ERANDIO-ABRAGAT         02:01:02    1 Vts  

  34      56 BARDECI,ZUNBELTZ     ELITE  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K  02:01:26    1 Vts  

  35     210 ARANBURU,Alex        SUB23  KANPANZAR HARROBIA         02:01:50    1 Vts  

  36     324 LATORRE,Miguel Maria MA-30  4 CAMINOS BTT              02:03:09    1 Vts  

  37     321 SESMA,Luis Miguel    MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             02:03:59    1 Vts  

  38      30 GONZALEZ,Jorge       ELITE  VIBIKE C.D.C.              02:04:01    1 Vts  

  39     310 RODRIGUEZ,Ricardo Ja MA-30  CLUB CICLISTA BARCELOSA    02:08:17    1 Vts  

  40     309 COBETA,David         MA-30  CLUB CICLISTA BARCELOSA    02:10:47    1 Vts  

  41      61 SANTESTEBAN,Eneko    ELITE  4 CAMINOS BTT              02:13:56    1 Vts  

  42     338 LARRABURU,Garikoitz  MA-30  ULIBELTZAK SOCIEDAD DEPOR  02:19:42    1 Vts  

  43      31 PEREZ,David          ELITE  C.C. GRAN VIA BIKES        01:58:28    2 Vts  

  44     362 MORON,Fernando       MA-30  RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA  01:58:35    2 Vts  

 

 Clasificación de : SUB-23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     214 GOMEZ,Iñigo          SUB23  BIO-RACER/CARAVANAS ERAND  02:07:28          min. 

   2     203 GRASA,Luis           SUB23  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:09:18     1:50 min. 

   3     202 ECHEVERRIA,Andres    SUB23  CERAMICAS EGURZA           02:13:10     5:42 min. 

   4     206 BERNAD,Fco. Javier   SUB23  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:13:45     6:17 min. 

   5     201 GOMEZ,Carlos         SUB23  CERAMICAS EGURZA           02:17:29    10:01 min. 

   6     205 ARISTU,Daniel        SUB23  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:57:51    1 Vts  

   7     215 GOMEZ,Jon            SUB23  BIO-RACER/CARAVANAS ERAND  01:57:55    1 Vts  

   8     210 ARANBURU,Alex        SUB23  KANPANZAR HARROBIA         02:01:50    1 Vts  

 

 

 Clasificación de : MASTERS-30 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     301 IÑORBE,Jose Luis     MA-30  BIKEZONA DYNATEK           02:09:57          min. 

   2     339 AZPILICUETA,Daniel   MA-30  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     02:11:40     1:43 min. 

   3     305 CLEMENTE,Jordi       MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             02:13:19     3:22 min. 

   4     347 ROMERO,Juan Jose     MA-30  AMIL-SASOIAN               02:14:50     4:53 min. 

   5     314 ESNAL,Iker           MA-30  AÑORGA KULTUR K.E.         02:15:08     5:11 min. 

   6     329 EPALZA,MIKEL         MA-30  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K  02:15:50     5:53 min. 

   7     322 MARKINA,SERGIO       MA-30  CLUB CICLISTA ENKARBTT     02:21:49    11:52 min. 

   8     303 OZ.DE ZARATE,Ibon    MA-30  UC ERANDIO-ABRAGAT         01:57:59    1 Vts  

   9     325 JIMENEZ,Andoni       MA-30  UC ERANDIO-ABRAGAT         02:01:02    1 Vts  



 

  10     324 LATORRE,Miguel Maria MA-30  4 CAMINOS BTT              02:03:09    1 Vts  

  11     321 SESMA,Luis Miguel    MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             02:03:59    1 Vts  

  12     310 RODRIGUEZ,Ricardo Ja MA-30  CLUB CICLISTA BARCELOSA    02:08:17    1 Vts  

  13     309 COBETA,David         MA-30  CLUB CICLISTA BARCELOSA    02:10:47    1 Vts  

  14     338 LARRABURU,Garikoitz  MA-30  ULIBELTZAK SOCIEDAD DEPOR  02:19:42    1 Vts  

  15     362 MORON,Fernando       MA-30  RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA  01:58:35    2 Vts  

 

 

 Clasificación de : ELITES 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       5 SERRANO,Raul         ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:57:47           

   2       1 CIA,Patxi            ELITE  MSC BIKES FACTORY RACING   01:59:07     1:20 min. 

   3      58 VENTURA,Ismael       ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:59:48     2:01 min. 

   4       3 ORDEÑANA,Alexander   ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:01:25     3:38 min. 

   5       2 LATASA,Diego         ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:02:28     4:41 min. 

   6      48 YUS,Unai             ELITE  CICLOS MAESTRE             02:03:57     6:10 min. 

   7      11 OLASOLO,Alvaro       ELITE  CERAMICAS EGURZA           02:04:42     6:55 min. 

   8       4 MARQUES,Ekleylson    ELITE  RACING SHOX                02:07:20     9:33 min. 

   9       7 DOMINGUEZ,Marcos     ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:09:01    11:14 min. 

  10      34 GURRUTXAGA,Eneko     ELITE  AMIL-SASOIAN               02:11:44    13:57 min. 

  11      62 URAIN,ZIGOR          ELITE  CDR BICICLETAS             02:11:48    14:01 min. 

  12      36 JUARISTI,Gaizka      ELITE  GALDAKAOKO SANTA KRUTZ T.  02:11:59    14:12 min. 

  13      41 EGUILUZ,Fernando     ELITE  BIKEZONA.COM BILBAO C.D.C  02:12:41    14:54 min. 

  14      29 PANIAGUA,Unai        ELITE  CICLOS GETXO XC CICLISMO   02:19:44    21:57 min. 

  15      26 PUENTE,David         ELITE  UC ERANDIO-ABRAGAT         02:20:12    22:25 min. 

  16       8 BACAICOA,Jesus       ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:20:58    23:11 min. 

  17      13 ISABA,Ion            ELITE  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:57:53    1 Vts  

  18      56 BARDECI,ZUNBELTZ     ELITE  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K  02:01:26    1 Vts  

  19      30 GONZALEZ,Jorge       ELITE  VIBIKE C.D.C.              02:04:01    1 Vts  

  20      61 SANTESTEBAN,Eneko    ELITE  4 CAMINOS BTT              02:13:56    1 Vts  

  21      31 PEREZ,David          ELITE  C.C. GRAN VIA BIKES        01:58:28    2 Vts  

 

 

 Clasificación de : Premios Elite-Sub-23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       5 SERRANO,Raul         ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:57:47           

   2       1 CIA,Patxi            ELITE  MSC BIKES FACTORY RACING   01:59:07     1:20 min. 

   3      58 VENTURA,Ismael       ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:59:48     2:01 min. 

   4       3 ORDEÑANA,Alexander   ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:01:25     3:38 min. 

   5       2 LATASA,Diego         ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:02:28     4:41 min. 

   6      48 YUS,Unai             ELITE  CICLOS MAESTRE             02:03:57     6:10 min. 

   7      11 OLASOLO,Alvaro       ELITE  CERAMICAS EGURZA           02:04:42     6:55 min. 

   8       4 MARQUES,Ekleylson    ELITE  RACING SHOX                02:07:20     9:33 min. 

   9     214 GOMEZ,Iñigo          SUB23  BIO-RACER/CARAVANAS ERAND  02:07:28     9:41 min. 

  10       7 DOMINGUEZ,Marcos     ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:09:01    11:14 min. 

  11     203 GRASA,Luis           SUB23  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:09:18    11:31 min. 

  12      34 GURRUTXAGA,Eneko     ELITE  AMIL-SASOIAN               02:11:44    13:57 min. 

  13      62 URAIN,ZIGOR          ELITE  CDR BICICLETAS             02:11:48    14:01 min. 

  14      36 JUARISTI,Gaizka      ELITE  GALDAKAOKO SANTA KRUTZ T.  02:11:59    14:12 min. 

  15      41 EGUILUZ,Fernando     ELITE  BIKEZONA.COM BILBAO C.D.C  02:12:41    14:54 min. 

  16     202 ECHEVERRIA,Andres    SUB23  CERAMICAS EGURZA           02:13:10    15:23 min. 

  17     206 BERNAD,Fco. Javier   SUB23  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:13:45    15:58 min. 

  18     201 GOMEZ,Carlos         SUB23  CERAMICAS EGURZA           02:17:29    19:42 min. 

  19      29 PANIAGUA,Unai        ELITE  CICLOS GETXO XC CICLISMO   02:19:44    21:57 min. 

  20      26 PUENTE,David         ELITE  UC ERANDIO-ABRAGAT         02:20:12    22:25 min. 

  21       8 BACAICOA,Jesus       ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:20:58    23:11 min. 

  22     205 ARISTU,Daniel        SUB23  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:57:51    1 Vts  

  23      13 ISABA,Ion            ELITE  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:57:53    1 Vts  

  24     215 GOMEZ,Jon            SUB23  BIO-RACER/CARAVANAS ERAND  01:57:55    1 Vts  

  25      56 BARDECI,ZUNBELTZ     ELITE  ELORRIOKO BANAN-BANAN Z K  02:01:26    1 Vts  

  26     210 ARANBURU,Alex        SUB23  KANPANZAR HARROBIA         02:01:50    1 Vts  

  27      30 GONZALEZ,Jorge       ELITE  VIBIKE C.D.C.              02:04:01    1 Vts  

  28      61 SANTESTEBAN,Eneko    ELITE  4 CAMINOS BTT              02:13:56    1 Vts  

  29      31 PEREZ,David          ELITE  C.C. GRAN VIA BIKES        01:58:28    2 Vts  

 

 

 Clasificación de : navarros 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       1 CIA,Patxi            ELITE  MSC BIKES FACTORY RACING   01:59:07          min. 

   2       2 LATASA,Diego         ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:02:28     3:21 min. 

   3     339 AZPILICUETA,Daniel   MA-30  PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA     02:11:40    12:33 min. 

   4     202 ECHEVERRIA,Andres    SUB23  CERAMICAS EGURZA           02:13:10    14:03 min. 

   5     305 CLEMENTE,Jordi       MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             02:13:19    14:12 min. 

   6     201 GOMEZ,Carlos         SUB23  CERAMICAS EGURZA           02:17:29    18:22 min. 

   7       8 BACAICOA,Jesus       ELITE  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    02:20:58    21:51 min. 

   8     205 ARISTU,Daniel        SUB23  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:57:51    1 Vts  

   9      13 ISABA,Ion            ELITE  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:57:53    1 Vts  



 

  10     324 LATORRE,Miguel Maria MA-30  4 CAMINOS BTT              02:03:09    1 Vts  

  11     321 SESMA,Luis Miguel    MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             02:03:59    1 Vts  

  12     310 RODRIGUEZ,Ricardo Ja MA-30  CLUB CICLISTA BARCELOSA    02:08:17    1 Vts  

  13     309 COBETA,David         MA-30  CLUB CICLISTA BARCELOSA    02:10:47    1 Vts  

  14      61 SANTESTEBAN,Eneko    ELITE  4 CAMINOS BTT              02:13:56    1 Vts  

  15     338 LARRABURU,Garikoitz  MA-30  ULIBELTZAK SOCIEDAD DEPOR  02:19:42    1 Vts  

  16     362 MORON,Fernando       MA-30  RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA  01:58:35    2 Vts  

 

 

Clasificación : VETERANOS 

 

 Fecha : 03/06/12 

 Distancia      :  22     Kms - Promed     :  14.37  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                Tiempos      Diferencia 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     408 GARAIOA,Iñigo        MA-40  RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA  01:31:51          hor. 

   2     401 ESPADA,Jesus Angel   MA-40  ARGUEDANO CLUB CICLISTA    01:32:30       39 seg. 

   3     404 STRAAT,Per Thomas    MA-40  RACING SHOX                01:35:01     3:10 min. 

   4     431 ESTEBAN,Jose Lorenzo MA-50  RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA  01:41:56    10:05 min. 

   5     406 DELGADO,Fco. Javier  MA-40  CLUB CICLISTA BARCELOSA    01:46:43    14:52 min. 

   6     409 ECHEVERRIA,Jose Javi MA-40  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:49:12    17:21 min. 

   7     412 PZ.DE PIPAON,Raul    MA-40  SALTAMONTES GRUPO BTT      01:49:56    18:05 min. 

   8     403 LOPEZ,Julian Carlos  MA-40  AZKARRAK  CLUB CICLISTA    01:58:03    26:12 min. 

 

 

Clasificación : JUNIORS 

 

 Fecha : 03/06/12 

 Distancia      :  22     Kms - Promed     :  15.32  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                Tiempos      Diferencia 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     501 SANZOL,Miguel        JUN-2  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:26:10          min. 

   2     502 REKALDE,Mathias      JUN-1  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:30:57     4:47 min. 

   3     522 IBARGUREN,Ander      JUN-2  TELLERIARTEKO T.E.         01:31:54     5:44 min. 

   4     523 CORRALES,Eneko       JUN-1  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:34:43     8:33 min. 

   5     504 OCHOA,Mikel          JUN-2  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:37:02    10:52 min. 

   6     514 GARCIA,Cesar         JUN-2  4 CAMINOS BTT              01:40:47    14:37 min. 

   7     509 AXPE,Julen           JUN-1  LIZARRALDE KIROLAK         01:42:26    16:16 min. 

   8     510 IRIBECAMPOS,Mikel    JUN-1  LIZARRALDE KIROLAK         01:50:14    24:04 min. 

   9     506 LOPEZ,David          JUN-1  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:52:39    26:29 min. 

  10     518 KORTABARRIA,Jon ande JUN-2  MUGARRI-JAY                01:54:01    27:51 min. 

  11     507 PEREZ,Javier         JUN-1  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:56:46    30:36 min. 

  12     503 IRIGOYEN,Mikel       JUN-2  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:18:21    1 Vts  

  13     524 MARCO,Angel          JUN-1  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:32:44    1 Vts  

  14     515 TEJERO,Daniel        JUN-2  C.C. BARBASTRO             01:35:42    1 Vts  

  15     525 MATOS,Pedro          JUN-1  SANGUESA                   01:35:49    1 Vts 

 

 

 

Clasificación : CADETES 

 

 Fecha : 03/06/12 

 Distancia      :  17     Kms - Promed     :  15.01  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                Tiempos      Diferencia 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     602 BELASCOAIN,Oier      CAD-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:07:56          min. 

   2     601 DIAZ,Iosu            CAD-2  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:09:52     1:56 min. 

   3     604 ERDOZAIN,Martin      CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:10:46     2:50 min. 

   4     609 ASTARRIAGA,Iñigo     CAD-1  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:11:57     4:01 min. 

   5     615 GRASA,Adrian         CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:12:49     4:53 min. 

   6     619 SEIN,Javier          CAD-1  RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA  01:14:57     7:01 min. 

   7     606 MONTERO,Ander        CAD-2  MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR    01:18:01    10:05 min. 

   8     603 ROLDAN,Ion           CAD-2  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:18:13    10:17 min. 

   9     620 HERRERA,Eneko        CAD-1  RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA  01:20:24    12:28 min. 

  10     614 REKALDE,Ulrich       CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:21:04    13:08 min. 

  11     621 GOMEZ,Ander          CAD-1  INOXCRA-BEASAIN            01:25:02    17:06 min. 

  12     631 DE MIGUEL,Ruben      CAD-1  SANCHO-CARROCERIAS-GRUAS   01:26:08    18:12 min. 

  13     623 GOROSTEGI,Axier      CAD-1  LOINAZ T.E.                01:27:25    19:29 min. 

  14     616 PAGALDAI,Aitor       CAD-2  LIZARRALDE KIROLAK         01:33:38    25:42 min. 

  15     610 GASPAR,Artzai        CAD-1  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:33:49    25:53 min. 

  16     611 LOPEZ,Jorge          CAD-1  CERAMICAS EGURZA           01:33:50    25:54 min. 

  17     613 IRISARRI,Xabier      CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:34:51    26:55 min. 

  18     605 LARREA,Javier        CAD-1  LASA SAGARDOY CONOR        01:39:50    31:54 min. 

  19     624 ARRATIBEL,Alvaro     CAD-1  INOXCRA-BEASAIN            01:06:45    1 Vts  



 

  20     629 OLALDE,Iban          CAD-2  LIZARRALDE KIROLAK         01:06:46    1 Vts  

 

Clasificación : FEMINAS 

 

 Fecha : 03/06/12 

 Distancia      :  17     Kms - Promed     :  11.69  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                Tiempos      Diferencia 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     703 GARCIA,Estibalitz    F-ELI  UC ERANDIO-ABRAGAT         01:27:15          min. 

   2     701 ODRIOZOLA,Olatz      F-ELI  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:28:20     1:05 min. 

   3     711 LEKUONA,Lierni       F-JUN  CAJA RURAL-TOLOSA C.F.     01:33:01     5:46 min. 

   4     702 MILLAN,Arantxa       F-ELI  CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ    01:47:15    20:00 min. 

 

Clasificación : INFANTILES 

 

 Fecha : 03/06/12 

 Distancia      :  6      Kms - Promed     :  12.68  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                Tiempos      Diferencia 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     111 CASAJUS,David        INF-1  LASA-SAGARDOY-CONOR        00:28:24           

   2     109 IRIBARREN,Mikel Iosu INF-1  LASA-SAGARDOY-CONOR        00:28:25        1 seg. 

   3     107 ESTEBANEZ,David      INF-2  LASA-SAGARDOY-CONOR        00:30:54     2:30 min. 

   4     108 IZCUE,Aitor          INF-1  ESTELLA CLUB CICLISTA      00:32:08     3:44 min. 

   5     117 RIBE,Juan            INF-2  EC RIOJANA                 00:32:10     3:46 min. 

   6     119 AJURIAGERRA,Oier     INF-2  MENDIZ MENDI TALDEA        00:32:16     3:52 min. 

   7     110 SAGARDOY,Iñigo       INF-1  LASA-SAGARDOY-CONOR        00:32:27     4:03 min. 

   8     101 IZU,Asier            INF-2  LASA-SAGARDOY-CONOR        00:32:52     4:28 min. 

   9     116 URRIZA,Igor          INF-1  AC MARRIOTT                00:34:30     6:06 min. 

  10     105 CORTES,Adrian Jose   INF-2  BTT LIZARRA CLUB DEP CICL  00:35:07     6:43 min. 

  11     121 SANCHEZ,Alejandro    INF-2  SANGUESA                   00:35:09     6:45 min. 

  12     114 BUSTO,Igor           INF-2  CERAMICAS EGURZA           00:35:49     7:25 min. 

  13     113 URDIN,Julen          INF-2  LASA-SAGARDOY-CONOR        00:36:02     7:38 min. 

  14     120 MARTIN,Ivan          INF-1  SANGUESA                   00:36:12     7:48 min. 

  15     122 LOPEZ,Thomas         INF-1  SANGUESA                   00:36:39     8:15 min. 

  16     115 LLORENTE,Unai        INF-1  INDEP                      00:42:37    14:13 min. 

  17     104 GOÑI,Beñat           INF-1  LASA-SAGARDOY-CONOR        00:44:35    16:11 min. 

  18     112 ECHANIZ,Pablo        INF-2  LASA-SAGARDOY-CONOR        00:49:35    21:11 min. 

 

 


